
CONTACT INFORMATION FOR LOCATING ISSUES AND EMERGENCIES – 1-2022 

AMEREN 

For non-emergency locating inquiries, call 866-258-0190. 
For Ameren Watch and Protect activities, call 800-322-2477. 

TO REPORT DAMAGE ONLY, CALL 1-800-755-5000. 
See attached map for Ameren territory breakdowns and contact information.   

A T & T 
DANIEL MORETH 
A T & T Damage Prevention 
Cell:  317-373-5843

COMCAST 
For service drop, drop bury, customer account and service issues call 1-800-934-6489. 
JOHN DENOS – 630-669-2657 

COMED 
To report a hit line, call JULIE (800-892-0123) AND 1-800-EDISON1 (800-334-7661).   Contact Damage Prevention Hot-line  
630-691-4759 for any inquiries. 

  

ENBRIDGE 

CONTROL CENTER 
800-858-5253 FRONTIER 

ANDREW MILLER
Manager,  Field Operations Support
813-297-1110  -  After Hours 800-921-8101
Andrew.Miller@ftr.com

LIBERTY 
UTILITIES 

To report an emergency, 
damages or odor complaints 
call 855-644-8134.

MARATHON PIPELINE 
To report an emergency or for general information 
call 800-537-6644. 

MEADE ELECTRIC 
(Locates for IDOT District 1) 

Call 773-287-7600, then select #2 for dispatch. 

MIDAMERICAN 
General Locating Issues 
Steven Dachtler
319-341-4446

Jason Ede 
515-339-1478

Bryce Book
712-277-7416

NICOR For any natural gas related emergency or to report a damage, call 888-NICOR-4-U (888-642-6748). For non-
emergency locating inquiries, contact one of the following. 
See attached map for territory breakdowns. See attached for contact information

NORTH 
SHORE GAS 

CRISS REDMOND JR. 
773-794-6842 -office   - 312-756-9796 -cell
criss.redmond@northshoregasdelivery.com

USIC 
LOCATING SERVICES 

Marking Questions 1-800-762-0592 

JULIE, INC. 
Education and 

Training 

DAVE VAN WY 
Northern Illinois Region 
815-351-5002
vanwy@julie1call.com

BRIAN MACKENZIE 
Central Illinois Region 
217-725-2433
mackenzie@julie1call.com

ROGER WATWOOD 
Southern Illinois Region 
217-299-5977
watwood@julie1call.com

JULIE’s website – JULIEBeforeYouDig.com 

811CHICAGO 312-744-7000 (Covers the city of Chicago).

mailto:MLPayne@midamerican.com
mailto:vanwy@julie1call.com
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Located By: Stake Center

Ameren Illinois Locating Contractor Boundary

Ameren Illinois LSS Supervisor Boundary

AMEREN ILLINOIS
UNDERGROUND LOCATING SERVICES

Locating Services Superintendent
David Smith
T 217.424.6932
C 217.412.6400
E dsmith8@ameren.com

Reserved for Future Use

Nicholas Fitschen
C 309.472.8515
E nfitschen@ameren.com

Scott Springer
C 618.521.1526
E sspringer2@ameren.com

Jay Ray
C 618.365.0814
E jray2@ameren.com

Located By: USIC

Worksite Coordinator
Melissa Baer Adams
T 309.693.4768
E mbaeradams@ameren.com

Ameren Illinois Numbers:
Locating Services Information
1.866.258.0190
To discuss or schedule a
Watch & Protect Standby
1.800.322.2477
To report a damage, outage or hazard
1.800.755.5000

Locating Services Supervisor - Central
Robert Trinkle
C 309.371.9374
E rtrinkle@ameren.com
Locating Services Supervisor - South
Justin Whipple
C 618.301.2368
E jwhipple2@ameren.com

Jared Schlipman
C 217.454.7691
E jschlipman@ameren.com

Kenny Whited
C 217.329.2180
E kwhited@ameren.com
Guy Spickard
C 618.202.0435
E gspickard2@ameren.com

Brad Meurer
C 217.670.3164
E bmeurer@ameren.com

Justin Stephens
C 217.565.2143
E jstephens3@ameren.com
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Locating Services Supervisor - North
Stan Parac
C 309.212.9631
E sparac2@ameren.com

¬«11
¬«12

¬«13
¬«14

¬«15

Justin Watkins
C 517.204.0000
E jwatkins2@ameren.com¬«2

Stacey Connolly
C 779.237.0632
E sconnolly@ameren.com¬«7

Joel Hammond
C 309.216.7137
E jhammond3@ameren.com¬«6

¬«9

Tanner Thoele
C 217.821.8774
E tthoele@ameren.com¬«12

Orin Moore
C 618.972.4853
E omoore@ameren.com¬«14

Locating Services Specialists

¬«13

ALTON &
GODFREY

Aaron Wells
C 217.358.3161
E awells@ameren.com
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Sources: Esri, HERE, Garmin, USGS, Intermap, INCREMENT P, NRCan, Esri Japan, METI, Esri China (Hong
Kong), Esri Korea, Esri (Thailand), NGCC, (c) OpenStreetMap contributors, and the GIS User Community,
Esri, HERE, Garmin, (c) OpenStreetMap contributors, and the GIS user community

Damage Prevention Hotline 
630-691-4759

Central - (630) 427-7587
Chicago - (630) 330-0997
North East - (224) 563-4107
North West - (630) 333-2229
South East - (630) 333-2109
South West - (630) 824-8413

ComEd Service Territory Map



A Nicor Gas� 
Stanley Jones 224.806.1686 

Manager stajones@southernco.com 

Spec.ialists 

Sasha Walker 224.281.1829 

North sywalker@southernoo.com 

Kyle Haynes 331.452.8326 

West krhaynes@southernco.com 

Russ Brewer 331.305.7828 

South rsbrewer@southernco.com 

Kelsey King 331.666.2038 

Central kwking@southernco.com 

Edward Taisipic 224.283.7798 

East eataisip@southernco.com 

Watch & Protect/Transmission 

Brian Schorr 630.918.1657 

William Bell 

bschorr@southernco.com 

312.965.5068 

wbell@southernoo.com 

Hensley Gooden 6,30.514.7737 

hgooden@southernco.com 

Cheryl Fenske 224.339.2613 

Clerk cfenske@southernco.com 

Andy Vicencio 630.518.9568 
Clerk avicenc@southernco.com 

In-House Locating Services 

Rachel Strozewski 708.300.3781 

Juanita McGee 224.605.1918 

Report a gas damage or emergency: call 911 first, then 888.NICOR.4U, then 811 
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